


Did Towson University do anything to significantly delay your progress to graduation, and if so how many semesters were you delayed from graduating?

No 1-2 terms 3-4 terms 4+ terms n=

Business & Economics 78% 18% 1% 3% 79

Fine Arts & Communication 69% 29% 2% 0% 58

Health Professions 73% 22% 3% 1% 86

Liberal Arts 68% 31% 1% 1% 127

Education 59% 41% 0% 0% 22

Science & Mathematics 67% 31% 2% 0% 93

Overall 70% 27% 2% 1% 465

Did personal matters do anything to significantly delay your progress to graduation, and if so how many semesters were you delayed from graduating?

No 1-2 terms 3-4 terms 4+ terms n=

Business & Economics 56% 36% 5% 4% 81

Fine Arts & Communication 59% 34% 2% 5% 58

Health Professions 65% 29% 1% 5% 84

Liberal Arts 61% 30% 3% 6% 127

Education 77% 23% 0% 0% 22

Science & Mathematics 44% 49% 3% 3% 93

Overall 58% 35% 3% 4% 465

Would you agree that Towson University is a place where diversity is both encouraged and respected?

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree n=

Business & Economics 48% 47% 5% 0% 81

Fine Arts & Communication 43% 47% 9% 2% 58

Health Professions 36% 57% 7% 0% 86

Liberal Arts 35% 56% 8% 1% 127

Education 23% 64% 14% 0% 22

Science & Mathematics 40% 51% 8% 2% 91

Overall 39% 53% 8% 1% 465

Has Towson University met your overall educational goals?

Definitely Yes Probably Yes Probably No Definitely No n=

Business & Economics 44% 48% 7% 0% 81

Fine Arts & Communication 41% 50% 7% 2% 58

Health Professions 50% 45% 3% 1% 86

Liberal Arts 42% 55% 2% 1% 127

Education 36% 64% 0% 0% 22

Science & Mathematics 35% 57% 6% 1% 93

Overall 42% 52% 5% 1% 467

If you could start over would you again choose to attend Towson University?

Definitely Yes Probably Yes Probably No Definitely No n=

Business & Economics 31% 48% 19% 2% 81

Fine Arts & Communication 38% 47% 14% 2% 58

Health Professions 27% 58% 10% 5% 86

Liberal Arts 30% 53% 13% 4% 127

Education 41% 45% 14% 0% 22

Science & Mathematics 30% 46% 22% 2% 93

Overall 31% 51% 15% 3% 467
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